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Kom uit uw kot Challenge 2 21/06/2020

naam

Pauwel Joos
Stefaan D'Espallier
Bridget Brady
Paul Van Hiel
Deborah Lyneel
Nico Schelstraete

geboortejaar

1966
1978
1978
1970
1967
1968

club woonplaats
ME&M Maldegem
Hoegaarden
Hoegaarden
Zetrud-Lumay

Zeétrud-Lumay
JC Aalter Adegem

M/V

T <T< =T

43km
Tijd km/u

03:55:42 10,95

04:00:00 10,75

04:32:54 9,45

04:34:16 9,41
17km 02:10:26
8,5km 01:03:04






